Liberal Arts majors - Fall 2017

Number EoW
first time freshman (B) 106 32
continuing freshman (F) 97 15
readmit freshman (R) 13 2
continuing senior (S) 68 7
transfer (T) 45 2
Total 329 58
all freshman+ transfer 261 51
EoW students - Fall 2017

Number Returned in spring
Liberal Arts 58 40
History/Political Science 5 5
Biology 1 1
Mathematics 1 1
Accounting 1 1
Small Business Entrepreurship 2 0
Speech Language Pathology Asst 1 1
General Studies 1 0
Non-matriculated 2 2
Total 72 51
% Liberal Arts 80.6 78.4
% Fall 2017 EoW who returned
% All Fall 2017 ENGL101N students who
returned
% All Liberal Arts students who returned
% All Fall 2017 students who returned
% Returning EoW students who switched
% Returning Liberal Arts students who
switched
Average # Credits Taken Fall 2017 returning Spr 2018
EoW student 11.3 11.6

All First-time Frosh 11.2 10.6

no Eow
74
82
11
61
43
271
210

% returning
69.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
100.0

70.8
72.8

63.8

64.9

% EoW
30.2
15.5
15.4
10.3
4.4
17.6
19.5

Switched major
10

O R R Rk

14
71.4

27.5

7.5



Grade Breakdown for EoOW (ANTH105N)
students, Fall 2017
grade

A

A-

B+

B

B-

C+

C

C-

D+

completion
completion rate
withdrew
withdraw rate

C or better

Percent of students
Failed

Percent failed

pts

3.7
33

2.7
2.3

1.7
13

0.7

o

number
10

W ELEr N PBANWNNNW

o [
o Mo g

72

49
72.1

5.6
39
57.4
19
27.9

40
111
231

21
18.9

avg
2.0



