Liberal Arts majors - Fall 2017				
	Number	EoW	no Eow	% EoW
first time freshman (B)	106	32	74	30.2
continuing freshman (F)	97	15	82	15.5
readmit freshman (R )	13	2	11	15.4
continuing senior (S)	68	7	61	10.3
transfer (T)	45	2	43	4.4
Total	329	58	271	17.6
all freshman+ transfer	261	51	210	19.5
EoW students - Fall 2017				
	Number	Returned in spring	% returning	Switched ma

Total	329	58	271	17.6
all freshman+ transfer	261	51	210	19.5
EoW students - Fall 2017				
	Number	Returned in spring	% returning	Switched major
Liberal Arts	58	40	69.0	10
History/Political Science	5	5	100.0	1
Biology	1	1	100.0	1
Mathematics	1	1	100.0	1
Accounting	1	1	100.0	0
Small Business Entrepreurship	2	0	0.0	
Speech Language Pathology Asst	1	1	100.0	1
General Studies	1	0	0.0	
Non-matriculated	2	2	100.0	0
Total	72	51		14
% Liberal Arts	80.6	78.4		71.4
% Fall 2017 EoW who returned			70.8	
% All Fall 2017 ENGL101N students who			72.8	
returned				
			63.8	
% All Liberal Arts students who returned				
			64.9	
% All Fall 2017 students who returned				
				27.5
% Returning EoW students who switched				
% Returning Liberal Arts students who				7.5

% Returning EoW students who switched	
% Returning Liberal Arts students who	7.5
switched	

Average # Credits Taken	Fall 2017	returning Spr 2018
EoW student	11.3	11.6
All First-time Frosh	11.2	10.6

## Grade Breakdown for EoW (ANTH105N)

students,	Fall	2017
-----------	------	------

grade	pts	number	
A	4	10	40
A-	3.7	3	11.1
B+	3.3	7	23.1
В	3	7	21
B-	2.7	7	18.9
C+	2.3	3	6.9
С	2	2	4
C-	1.7	4	6.8
D+	1.3	2	2.6
D	2	1	2
D-	0.7	3	2.1
F	0	17	0
WF	0	0	0
AF	0	2	0
		68	138.5
W	0	4	0
		72	
completion		49	
completion rate		72.1	
withdrew		4	
withdraw rate		5.6	
C or better		39	
Percent of students		57.4	
Failed		19	
Percent failed		27.9	

avg 2.0